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FLATEXDEGIRO AG

ISIN: DEOOOFTG1111
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Price
9.868 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

2.15% (0.21)

DEOOOFTG1111
FTK

Munich

EUR

Financial

Stock

1,071 EUR
GERMANY DAX

9.786 EUR
9.868 EUR
9.786 EUR
9.66 EUR
9.868 EUR
1,000
9,868.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/19 =
2024/04/15 )
2024/04/03 e
2024/04/03 ]
2024/04/03 =

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=196042514
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE000FTG1111&ID_NOTATION=29763178
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE000FTG1111&ID_NOTATION=29763178
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a4aadbcb1610f60730376d9c2c42f499dca50ba51e378f45d245ce9b9aabaa57&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=a96ad0b6d9c5c203f&time=1713968345&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a26f30ac44ad5a34d1f724478861dc1ae2121b6266c60aaa50adbb497ff2aa0c&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ee2a6750d6bdc6483&time=1713968345&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7eb4e2d514ca083f2fb38b3fa0e51590d9396df6c74573735d06ddf5a9382af5&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=418d79e0879b5cd4f&time=1713968345&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7f83d2892d73dc05a168a988a13cb91200a7703ea19df886a20a194b786a3281&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e10b74e657da99958&time=1713968345&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=133123d4a32ee764e2489df666ae93802e6f7fd1db08de2b846572a720c73525&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a80370be257c37fb0&time=1713968345&tool=RSC

FLATEXDEGIRO AG

Details

2024/04/23 12:17:24

Price
9.868 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes

2.15% (0.21)

ISIN DEOOOFTG1111
Symbol FTK
Exchange Munich
Currency EUR
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,071 EUR
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 9.786 EUR
High 9.868 EUR
Low 9.786 EUR
Close (prev. day) 9.66 EUR
VWAP 9.868 EUR
Volume (pcs) 1,000
Trading volume 9,868.00
Number of trades 2
Last size 1,000
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +2.85% +5.11% -63.41%
Perf (abs.) +0.27 +0.47 -16.74
Beta 1.32 1.14 1.53
Volatility 31.86 32.77 54.77
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Xetra
Tradegate
Stuttgart
Munich

London Stock Exchange

Date

2024/
04/23

2024/
04/23

2024/
04/23

2024/
04/23

2024/

Time

16:02

16:03

16:00

12:17

09:00

10.194 EUR (430
10.179 EUR (316

10.311 EUR (139

9.514 EUR (95

11.455 EUR (2024/04/11
9.318 EUR (2024/03/11
11.455 EUR (2024/04/11
7.652 EUR (2023/09/27

—_— — — = o D=

Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
9.946 EUR 3.40 1,308
9.964 EUR 0.41 152
9.926 EUR 0.00 36
9.868 EUR 0.01 2
9.7865 EUR 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=29763178
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=29716429
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=29520120
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=29763176
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207477420

FLATEXDEGIRO AG

ERSTE

Group

European Trade Reporting

Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

04/23

2024/
04/23

2024/
04/23

2024/
04/23

2024/
03/26

2024/
04/23

2024/
04/23

08:16 9.808 EUR

12:08 9.864 EUR

09:15 9.782 EUR

16:10 11.19 USD

12:31 9.858 EUR

08:00 9.786 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207477420
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=316450304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=167780614
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=29763180
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=220612452
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=29763177
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=29763179

FLATEXDEGIRO AG

Company profile

Company Logo

flate»=bDEGIRO

Contact Details
FLATEXDEGIRO AG

Omniturm, Grosse Gallusstrasse 16-18 -
60312 Frankfurt

Telefon: +49-69-4500010
Fax: +

E-mail: info@flatexdegiro.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Frank Niehage
Benon Janos
Matthias Heinrich
Christiane Strubel
Giscard Monod de
Froideville

Jens Mobitz

Steffen Jentsch

Stephan Simmang

Chairman of
Managing Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Martin
Korbmacher
Aygiil Ozkan
Britta Lehfeldt

Herbert Seuling

Stefan Miller

Chairman of Supervisory

Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:info@flatexdegiro.com

	FLATEXDEGIRO AG
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	Arbitrage views

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile
	Members of Management Board
	Board of directors



